CYZX - Greenwood

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 12 / 30
length
bearing
width
surface

Runway 08 / 26
length
bearing
width
surface

Communication

Greenwood ATIS
Greenwood ATIS
Greenwood ATIS
Greenwood ATIS
Greenwood CLNC DEL
Greenwood CLNC DEL
Greenwood CLNC DEL
Greenwood CLNC DEL
Greenwood GND
Greenwood GND
Greenwood GND
Greenwood GND
Greenwood TWR
Greenwood TWR
Greenwood TWR
Greenwood TWR
Greenwood DEP

Nova Scotia
Canada

CcY

83ft (25m)
GMT -4

44.,98097, -64.91362

land
CYzX
YZX
n/a

2434m (7986ft)
101°/281°
60m (197ft)
asphalt

2434m (7986ft)
71°/251°

60m (197ft)
asphalt

128.850
128.850
128.850
128.850
128.025
128.025
128.025
128.025
133.750
133.750
133.750
133.750
119.500
119.500
119.500
119.500
120.600
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Greenwood DEP 120.600
Greenwood DEP 120.600
Greenwood DEP 120.600
Approach frequencies

ILS-cat-l 26 110.7 18.00mi
3° GS 26 110.7 18.00mi
Nearby beacons

code identifier

Uzx GREENWOOD TACAN

GF AYLESFORD (GREENWOOD) NDB
YZX GREENWOOD NDB

S) SAINT JOHN NDB

YS) SAINT JOHN VOR/DME
Disclaimer

dist
0.2

8.7
45.5
47.9

bearing frequency
292.1° 117.60
67.4° 341
252.8° 266
294.4° 212

294° 113.50

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to

change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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